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Please note that all meetings are held at Gun Wharf unless otherwise stated and  

This information is subject to change 
 

DATE MEETING 

 MAY 2019 

Wednesday 22 May 2019  7pm - Annual Council (St George’s Centre) 

Wednesday 29 May 2019 6.30pm – Planning Committee 

 JUNE 2019 

Wednesday 5 June 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Thursday 6 June 2019 
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Friday 7 June 2019 2.30pm – Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday 11 June 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 11 June 2019  3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 12 June 2019 7pm – Employment Matters Committee 

Thursday 13 June 2019 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 18 June 2019 
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 19 June 2019 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee  

Tuesday 25 June 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 25 June 2019 
2pm – Kent and Medway Joint Health and 
Wellbeing Board (Sessions House, Maidstone, Kent)  

Tuesday 25 June 2019 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Wednesday 26 June 2019 6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Thursday 27 June 2019 7pm – Audit Committee  

 JULY 2019 

Tuesday 2 July 2019 4pm – Health and Wellbeing Board  
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DATE MEETING 

Thursday 4 July 2019 
6.30pm– Business Support Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee  

Tuesday 9 July 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 9 July 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 10 July 2019 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 11 July 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Thursday 18 July 2019 7pm – Council (St George’s Centre) 

Tuesday 23 July 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Wednesday 24 July 2019   6.30pm – Planning Committee 

Thursday 25 July 2019  
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Monday 29 July 2019 7pm – Audit Committee  

 AUGUST 2019 

Thursday 1 August 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Friday 2 August 2019 2.30pm – Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday 6 August 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 6 August 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 7 August 2019 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 15 August 2019 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 20 August 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 20 August 2019  
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 21 August 2019 6.30pm – Planning Committee 
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DATE MEETING 

Thursday 22 August 2019 
6.30pm – Business Support Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee 

Tuesday 27 August 2019 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Thursday 29 August 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

 SEPTEMBER 2019 

Tuesday 3 September 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 3 September 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 4 September 
2019 

7pm – Employment Matters Committee 

Thursday 5 September 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Tuesday 10 September 2019 4pm – Health and Wellbeing Board  

Wednesday 11 September 
2019 

6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Tuesday 17 September 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 17 September 2019  
2pm– Kent and Medway Joint Health and Wellbeing 
Board (Sessions House, Maidstone, Kent) 

Wednesday 18 September 
2019 

6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Tuesday 24 September 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 25 September 
2019 

9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Thursday 26 September 
2019 

7pm – Audit Committee 

 OCTOBER 2019 

Tuesday 1 October 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Thursday 3 October 2019 
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 9 October 2019 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 
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DATE MEETING 

Thursday 10 October 2019 7pm – Council (St George’s Centre)   

Friday 11 October 2019 2.30pm – Licensing Sub Committee 

Tuesday 15 October 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 15 October 2019 
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 16 October 2019 6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Thursday 17 October 2019 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee   

Tuesday 22 October 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Tuesday 22 October 2019 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Thursday 24 October 2019 
6.30pm – Business Support Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee 

Tuesday 29 October 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

 NOVEMBER 2019 

Tuesday 5 November 2019 4pm – Health and Wellbeing Board  

Wednesday 6 November 
2019 

6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 7 November 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Tuesday 12 November 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Wednesday 13 November 
2019 

6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Tuesday 19 November 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Tuesday 26 November 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Thursday 28 November 2019 

 
6.30pm – Business Support Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee 
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DATE MEETING 

 DECEMBER 2019 

Tuesday 3 December 2019 
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 4 December 
2019 

7pm – Employment Matters Committee 

Thursday 5 December 2019 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee  

Friday 6 December 2019 2.30pm – Licensing Sub Committee  

Tuesday 10 December 2019 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 10 December 2019 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee 

Tuesday 10 December 2019 
2pm – Kent and Medway Joint Health and 
Wellbeing Board (Sessions House, Maidstone, Kent) 

Wednesday 11 December 
2019 

6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Thursday 12 December 2019 
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 17 December 2019 3pm – Cabinet 

Tuesday 17 December 2019 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Wednesday 18 December 
2019 

6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

 JANUARY 2020 

Tuesday 7 January 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 7 January 2020 7pm – Audit Committee 

Thursday 9 January 2020 
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 14 January 2020  3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 15 January 2020 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Wednesday 15 January 2020 6.30pm – Planning Committee  
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DATE MEETING 

Thursday 16 January 2020 
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 21 January 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 21 January 2020 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 22 January 2020 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 23 January 2020 7pm – Council (St George’s Centre)   

Tuesday 28 January 2020 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Wednesday 29 January 2020 7pm – Employment Matters Committee 

Thursday 30 January 2020 
6.30pm – Business Support Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee 

 FEBRUARY 2020 

Tuesday 4 February 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

Tuesday 4 February 2020 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 5 February 2020 6.30pm – Planning Committee  

Thursday 6 February 2020 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Friday 7 February 2020 2.30pm – Licensing Sub Committee 

Wednesday 12 February 
2020 

6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Tuesday 18 February 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 18 February 2020 4pm – Health and Wellbeing Board  

Thursday 20 February 2020 7pm - Council (budget) (St George’s Centre) 

 MARCH 2020 

Tuesday 3 March 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  
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DATE MEETING 

Tuesday 3 March 2020 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 4 March 2020  6.30pm – Planning Committee 

Thursday 5 March 2020 
6.30pm - Children and Young People Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Wednesday 11 March 2020 
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Wednesday 11 March 2020 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee 

Thursday 12 March 2020 
6.30pm - Health and Adult Social Care Overview & 
Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 17 March 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 17 March 2020 
2pm – Kent and Medway Joint Health and 
Wellbeing Board (Sessions House, Maidstone, Kent) 

Wednesday 18 March 2020  6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 19 March 2020 7pm – Audit Committee 

Thursday 26 March 2020 
6.30pm – Regeneration, Culture and Environment 
Overview & Scrutiny Committee  

Tuesday 31 March 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 

 APRIL 2020 

Wednesday 1 April 2020 6.30pm – Planning Committee 

Thursday 2 April 2020 
6.30pm – Business Support Overview & Scrutiny 
Committee 

Friday 3 April 2020 6pm – Licensing and Safety Committee  

Tuesday 7 April 2020 3pm – Cabinet 

Wednesday 8 April 2020 7pm – Employment Matters Committee   

Thursday 9 April 2020  
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Tuesday 14 April 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel 
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DATE MEETING 

Tuesday 14 April 2020 4pm – Health and Wellbeing Board  

Wednesday 15 April 2020 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 23 April 2020 7pm – Council (St George’s Centre)   

Tuesday 28 April 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Wednesday 29 April 2020 6.30pm – Planning Committee 

 MAY 2020 

Wednesday 6 May 2020 6pm – Councillor Conduct Committee 

Thursday 7 May 2020  
9.30am – School Transport and Curriculum Appeals 
Committee  

Tuesday 12 May 2020 9.30am – Licensing Hearing Panel  

Tuesday 12 May 2020 3pm – Cabinet  

Wednesday 20 May 2020 
7pm - Annual Council (provisional) (St George’s 
Centre)  

 




